GC Columns
™
Advance Pesticide Testing Using
Zebron GC Columns
ZB-CLPesticides-1 and -2
Guaranteed, Performance for Chlorinated Pesticides
Sample: Analytes are 100 ng/mL in hexane

Meet PhenoLogix, our analytical lab that will customize
a solution for you
Zebron Ordering Information
ZB-CLPesticides-1 and -2
ZB-CLPesticides-1 GC Columns
Length
(m)
ID
(mm)
df
(µm)
Temperature
Limits (°C)
Part No.
30 0.25 0.25 40 to 320/340 7HG-G028-11
30 0.32 0.32 40 to 320/340 7HM-G028-51
30 0.32 0.50 40 to 320/340 7HM-G028-17
30 0.53 0.50 40 to 320/340 7HK-G028-17
ZB-CLPesticides-2 GC Columns
Length
(m)
ID
(mm)
df
(µm)
Temperature
Limits (°C)
Part No.
30 0.25 0.20 40 to 320/340 7HG-G029-10
30 0.32 0.25 40 to 320/340 7HM-G029-11
30 0.32 0.50 40 to 320/340 7HM-G029-17
30 0.53 0.42 40 to 320/340 7HK-G029-16
ZB-SemiVolatiles
ZB-SemiVolatiles GC Columns
Length